Highland Elementary
School Community Council
Thursday, April 14, 2016

1. Welcome and Public Comment
2. Approve minutes
3. School report

4. Trustlands budget

5. Agenda items for next meeting, May 12

Faculty: Principal Reed Hodson rhodson@alpinedistrict.org, Fenja Heinrich
fheinrich @alpindistrict.org, Mae Wykstra mwykstra@alpinedistrict.org.
Parents: Brittney Bills brittney @thebillsfamily.com, Amber Gardiner ambergardiner@me.com,
Keith Johnson keith@signcityonline.com, Lynne Mower lynnemower@comcast.net,
Amy Mullins amysmullins @ hotmail.com, Jaci Olsen jaciolsen17 @msn.com,
Catherine Pavia cpavia@gmail.com, Hyeyoung Thompson hbangthompson@yahoo.com,
Jaime Ward jaime_ward@icloud.com




